TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Data Management Products, Inc.		03/30/2007	CORPORATION: NEBRASKA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Wausau Financial Systems, Inc.	
Street Address:	875 Indianhead Drive	
City:	Mosinee	
State/Country:	WISCONSIN	
Postal Code:	54455	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WISCONSIN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2993119	POWERFUL SOLUTIONSTRUSTED SERVICE
Registration Number:	2993118	INTEGRAPAY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (414)277-0656

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 414-271-6560

Email: dahauser@michaelbest.com
Correspondent Name: Michael Best & Friedrich LLP
Address Line 1: 100 East Wisconsin Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 3300

Address Line 4: Milwaukee, WISCONSIN 53202-4108

017711-0007
Derek C. Stettner
/derek c. stettner/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003514 FRAME: 0643

900073489

Date:	04/04/2007
Total Attachments: 2 source=A2043811#page1.tif source=A2043811#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003514 FRAME: 0644

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS (REGISTERED)

THIS ASSIGNMENT is made Mc 20, 2007 by Data Management Products, Inc., a Nebraska corporation ("Assignor"), located at 1620 Dodge St., Stop 3395, Omaha, Nebraska 68197, to Wausau Financial Systems, Inc., a Wisconsin corporation ("Assignee"), located at 875 Indianhead Drive, Mosinee, Wisconsin 54455.
RECITALS:
A. Assignor is the owner of the trade marks and the Certificates of Registration therefore indicated on Exhibit A attached hereto and incorporated herein by this reference (collectively, the "Marks").
B. Assignee wishes to acquire all of Assignor's rights, title and interest in and to the Marks and the Certificates of Registration therefore.
NOW THEREFORE, for valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged:
Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all of Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the Marks, together with all of the good will of Assignor's business which may be symbolized by the Marks, all registrations and applications for registration of the Marks, and the right to recover for past infringement of the Marks.
Data Management Products, Inc.
Name: JECLENY?
STATE OF NEBRASKA)
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)
On this 304 day of Ward 2007, before me appeared Secremel of Data Management Products, Inc., who acknowledged that he signed the foregoing instrument voluntarily on behalf of such corporation.
GENERAL NOTARY-State of Nebraska MAUREEN O'CONNOR My Comm. Exp. Sept. 1, 2009 Notary Public

[Notary Seal]

TRADEMARK REEL: 003514 FRAME: 0645

EXHIBIT A

MARKS

Mark	Registration Number	International Class	Description of Services
POWERFL SOLUTIONS TRUSTED SERVICE	2,993,119	009	COMPUTER SOFTWARE FOR IMAGING PROCESSING SYSTEMS USED FOR THE PROCESSING OF CHECK IMAGES
INTEGRAPAY	2,993,118	009	COMPUTER SOFTWARE FOR IMAGING PROCESSING SYSTEMS USED FOR THE PROCESSING OF CHECK IMGES

T:\CLIENTA\017711\0007\A2035009.0

TRADEMARK REEL: 003514 FRAME: 0646

RECORDED: 04/04/2007